FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-26

Catégorie C

Sélectif Régional Slalom de 1&#039;lIsle de la Serre
20119024 - Course n°1 | Qualification - 01150 Lagnieu

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Charlotte Grenier Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 157.7+8 - 165.7 | 665.15 | 473.58
2 7 Pauline Lybrecht C.k.c. Beaurainvillois - - Abd - -
3 6 Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois - - Abs - -

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 104.69+2 - 106.69 | 234.52 | 208.35
2 20 | Hugo Tellier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 130.78+2 - 132.78 | 527.88 | 377.11
3 22 | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 134.24+4 - 138.24 | 589.28 | 574.67
4 23 | Oscar Pasteur Voray Canoe Kayak 139.31+4 - 143.31 | 646.29 | 677.15
5 24 | Maxime Devis Voray Canoe Kayak 139.8+4 - 143.8 | 651.79 | 585.88
6 25 | Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 138.17+6 - 14417 | 655.96 | 615.5
7 26 | Titouan Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 150.91+12 - 162.91 | 866.67 | 718.26
8 28 | Thibaud Chovin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 169.21+8 - 177.21 | 1027.4 | 826.58

7
9 29 | Simon Tourtois Canoe Kayak Uzerche 142.52+56 - 198.52 | 1267.0 | 1316.2
9 1

C2DM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Maya Georgel - Leonie Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 151.77+510 - 661.77 | 5045.0 | 793.75

Reichert 4

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Hugo Tellier - Florian Jumetz | C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 169.76+110 - 279.76 | 2037.5 | 628.17



http://www.ffck.org

C2MM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 lana Gonseth - Joao Normand | Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 195.35+112 - 307.35 | 2058.8 | 599.76
2
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 llona Martin-laemle Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 111.7+2 - 113.7 | 222.82 | 186.09
2 18 | Charlotte Grenier Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 130.6+14 - 144.6 | 545.69 | 402.53
3 20 |OcEane Noel Ckc Vallee De L'ain 164.17+8 - 172.17 | 833.74 | 604.47
4 22 | Lucile Bessot Voray Canoe Kayak 188.75+6 - 194.75 | 1069.6 | 870.05
6
5 24 | Fantine Hortolan Ckc Vallee De L'ain 153.88+58 - 211.88 | 1248.6 | 982.28
4
6 25 | Camille Vion Delphin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 164.16+52 = 216.16 | 1293.3 | 503.38
6
7 27 | Lucie Lemaire Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 211.17+52 - 263.17 | 1784.5 | 816.15
4
8 28 | Pauline Lybrecht C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 231.22+62 - 293.22 | 2098.5 | 591.1
1
9 29 | Lou-ann Delmotte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 196.76+114 - 310.76 | 2281.7 | 1232.5
7 9
10 31 | Mala Raoul Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 217.66+104 - 321.66 | 2395.6 | 1076.0
6 8
11 32 | Daphnee Guyard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 193.15+158 - 351.15 | 2703.7 | 781.44
7
12 33 | Valentine Mathieu Ckc Vallee De L'ain 258.3+160 - 418.3 | 3405.3 | 1912.5
8 4
13 35 | Merieme Bekkadour Ckc Vallee De L'ain - - Abd - -
14 36 | Goundo Palibrk Doucoure Ckc Vallee De L'ain - - Abs - -
15 36 | Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois - - Abs - -
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 lana Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 125.93+4 - 129.93 | 392.4 | 399.89
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Clement Couchoud Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 101.8+0 - 101.8 | 236.77 | 250.34
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Arthur Contamine
Theo Brun

Simon Tourtois
Axel Clement
Mael Hervault
Antoine Raby
Baptiste Gaillard
Leo Parnotte
Daniel Chambert
Titouan Sourieau
Matteo Roubaud
Florian Jumetz
Antonin Castille
Cosme Duboc
Mathys Rene
Maxence Violy
Guillaume Mele
Isaac Pinneau
Hugo Ausseresse
Charlie Bouvier

Simon Lescaut

Emilien Charrier
Clement Innocenti
Gaspard Gonseth
Maxime Devis

Jules Sourieau

Owen Merpillat

Basile Monzerian

Gabin Belot

Oscar Pasteur

Quentin Meilier

Titouan Gony

Francisco Lafarga

Estéban Esposito
Gabin Chenal

Clement Thiolier-depras

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
A.r.r. Mons La Trivalle

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne
Base De Loisirs Loire Forez

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Voray Canoe Kayak

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Voray Canoe Kayak

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Eau Vive Embrun

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

101.9+4
103.23+4
107.3+2
110.44+4
113.82+2
108.36+8
110.44+6
110.97+6
116.62+2
116.38+4
116.73+4
116.84+8
118.3+8
123.26+4
127.7+4
131.32+4
131.78+6
126.31+12
144.45+6
138.59+12
142.39+10

147.87+8

150.51+6
111.52+52
111.59+54
117.74+52

120.03+54

120.33+58

173.05+12

130.16+56

151.15+60

206.47+12

149.72+104

105.9
107.23
109.3
114.44
115.82
116.36
116.44
116.97
118.62
120.38
120.73
124.84
126.3
127.26
131.7
135.32
137.78
138.31
150.45
150.59
152.39

155.87
156.51
163.52
165.59
169.74

174.03

178.33

185.05

186.16

211.15

218.47

263.72

Abs
Abs

Des

285.17
300.88
325.32
386
402.3
408.67
409.62
415.87
435.35
456.13
460.27
508.79
526.03
537.36
589.78
632.52
661.57
667.83
811.16
812.81
834.06

875.15
882.71
965.47
989.91
1038.9

1089.5

1140.3

1219.6

1232.7

1527.8

1614.2

2030.4

274.33
310.26
378.49
342.7
181.09
334.73
294.61
394.9
477.83
433.74
556.93
381.42
445.25
495.87
539.97
790.5
695.01
591.76
784.72
657.06
1066.1

759.18
698.13
524.96
388.29
538.74

380.72

459.66

1281.6

510.29

711.69

666.54

739.17




K1HM

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

Joao Normand

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

121.68+8

129.68

565.94

483.8




